GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

The following candidate(s) have been recommended for admission on the DISTRICT QUOTA SCHEME: subject to verification by their respective district:

NAME

1 NAMWASE ZAAM

2 KATAIKE Betty

3 NANGEYE Babra

4 KANYAGO SHAMILLA

5 MWESIGWA ENOCK

6 LOGOSE FAITH GLORIA
7 NAMUWAYA Sarah

8 NABIRYE Daphine Paula
9 OLOYA DAVID

Al Yr

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

JINJA

SEX COURSE

F BHM
F STA
F EHR
F EDB
M BCS
F BIC

F  GAE
F DvVS
M SCD

POINTS

20.5
19.6
19.4
19.2
19.2
18.9
18.4
18.4
18.4

DISTRICT APPLIED
UNDER

JINJA
JINJA
JINJA
JINJA
JINJA
JINJA
JINJA
JINJA
JINJA

UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MBARARA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

GULU UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY
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